
Summer 2024 Clubs.
All clubs will run from 3.20pm until 4pm and children should be collected from the front entrance.

Day Activity Leaders Year Groups Spaces Cost and Start Date How to Sign Up

Monday James Factor Mrs Thompson
Miss Lawson

Years 2,3,4,5,6 NA No Charge
Monday 15/4/24

ParentPay

Monday Printing Club Mrs Gonzalez All 15 £4
Monday 15/4/24

ParentPay

Monday Netball Miss Meagher Years 5 and 6 16 No Charge
Monday 15/4/24

ParentPay

Tuesday Micro:bits Club Miss Sears
Mrs Davis

Years 2,3,4,5
and 6

15 No Charge
Tuesday 16/4/24

ParentPay

Tuesday Cross Country Olly KS2 16 No Charge
Thursday 18/4/24

ParentPay

Thursday Frisbee Golf Olly KS1 12 Free
Thursday 18/4/24

ParentPay

Thursday Cooking Club Mr Twist KS2 8 £4
Thursday 18/4/24

ParentPay

Thursday Cross Country Races:
Thursday 18th April
Thursday 23rd May

Various KS2 16 No charge: Children have
been selected and notified

ParentPay

Thursday DPSSA Netball Fixtures:
Thursday 25th April
Thursday 2nd May
Thursday 9th May
Thursday 16th May
Thursday 13th June
Thursday

Miss Meagher Years 5 and 6 8 No charge: Children have
been selected and notified

ParentPay

THE LAST WEEK OF CLUBS WILL BE WC 1/7/24


